Benefits & Applications
Environmental friendly - No mercury or lead
80% energy saving compared to CFL lamps
Idea for hotels, office, cafe, saloon, meeting room, shopping mall, home,school lighting etc.
Maintenance free operation, last up to 20 times longer than conventional lamps
Features
Direct replacement for G24-Q3 / G24-D3 Plug-in
CFL lamp with standard dimension

This device is not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency
exit lights.
Ordering Guide
PL-09-G24-XXK-BZZ-JLLEXAMPLE:
Lamp Type Power Consump on Lamp Base CCT Series Lamp Base CRI
Plug-in Light 09     9Wa s G24     G24 Edison screw base 27K     2700K B     Series B   Q     G24Q3 screw base H     CRI80
12     12Wa s 30K     3000K   D     G24D3 screw base U     CRI90
40K     4000K
50K     5000K
Compatible list of Ballast
PL-09-G24-XXK-BZZ-JLL
Note: EXCELLENT WORKING BUT % LESS ON WATTAGE AND LUMENT OUTPUT NO WORKING OR FLIKERING
PL-12-G24-XXK-BZZ-JLL
Note: EXCELLENT WORKING BUT % LESS ON WATTAGE AND LUMENT OUTPUT NO WORKING OR FLIKERING
PHILIPS
ICF-2S26-M1-BS
PHILIPS
ICF-2S42-M2-LD
PHILIPS
ICF-2S26-H1-LD
PHILIPS
ICF-2S18-H1-LD
Triad
C2642UNVBES
Triad
C2642UNVME
Triad
C213UNVME
OSRAM
2X26CF/UNV
FULHAM
RHA-UNV-226-C
HATCH
HC218PS/UV/D
HATCH
HC213PS/UV/D
1 20% 10%
2 20% 10%
1 20% 10%
2 20% 10%
1 20% 10%
2 20% 10%
Ballast
Lamp
Voltage        Number
120V
230V
277V
PHILIPS
ICF-2S26-M1-BS
PHILIPS
ICF-2S42-M2-LD
PHILIPS
ICF-2S26-H1-LD
PHILIPS
ICF-2S18-H1-LD
Triad
C2642UNVBES
Triad
C2642UNVME
Triad
C213UNVME
OSRAM
2X26CF/UNV
FULHAM
RHA-UNV-226-C
HATCH
HC218PS/UV/D
HATCH
HC213PS/UV/D
1 5% 25% 10% 15%
2 5% 25% 10% 15%
1 5% 25% 10% 15%